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Creditors for Month No 7 Order by Supplier Alc

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Invoice Date  Invoice Number  RefNo Supplier Alc Name Supplier A/lc Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
05/10/2023 051023 AMAZON AO0B 52.50 10.50 63.00 4240 100 52.50 Hozelock hose
13/10/2023 131023 AMAZON AD06 1.14 023 1.37 4380 110 1.14 GB36LKCFFAEUI
13/10/2023 GB36LKCGXAEU! AMAZON A006 5.54 1.11 665 4380 110 5.54 Christmas activities
13/10/2023 GB36LVS0VAEUI AMAZON A006 91.09 18.22 109.31 4280 100 91.09 Ink cartridges
20/10/2023 201023 ASDA AD07 150.54 0.00 150.54 4341 110 150.54 FP stock
336 -150.54 FP stock
6000 110 150.54 FP stock
20/10/2023 301023 ASDA ADO7 30.00 0.00 30.00 4360 110 30.00 Pumpkins
31/110/2023 311023 ASDA AQO7 3.50 0.00 350 4341 110 3.50 S&S project
327 -3.50 S&S project
6000 110 3.50 SA&S project
23/10/2023 4912381000855 ASDA ADO7 136.40 0.00 136.40 4341 110 136.40 FP stock
336 -136.40 FP stock
6000 110 136.40 FP stock
26/10/2023 8622312000649 ASDA ADO7 103.39 0.00 103.39 4341 110 103.39 FP stock
336 -103.39 FP stock
6000 110 103.39 FP stock
06/10/2023 061023 ALDI A012 82.42 0.00 8242 4341 110 8242 FP stock
336 -82.42 FP stock
6000 110 8242 FP stock
06/10/2023  061023A ALDI AD12 95.14 0.00 95.14 4341 110 95.14 FP stock
336 -95.14 FP stock
6000 110 95.14 FP stock
06/10/2023 061023B ALDI A012 21.93 0.00 2193 4341 110 21.93 S&S stock
327 -21.93 S&S stock
6000 110 21.93 S&S stock
08/10/2023 081023 ALDI AD12 53.23 1.21 54.44 4341 110 53.23 FP stock

336 -53.23 FP stock
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6000 110 53.23 FP stock
13/10/2023 131023 ALDI A012 191.75 532 197.07 4341 110 191.75 FP stock
336 -191.75 FP stock
6000 110 191.75 FP stock
13/10/2023  131023A ALDI A012 63.29 0.00 63.29 4341 110 63.29 FP stock
336 -63.29 FP stock
s000 110 63.29 FP stock
20/10/2023 201023 ALDI A012 22.90 0.00 2290 4435 120 22,90 SLS stock
20110/2023 201023A ALDI A012 11.04 0.00 11.04 4341 110 11.04 FP stock
336 -11.04 FP stock
6000 110 11.04 FP stock
20/10/2023  201023B ALDI A012 7.99 0.00 7.99 4341 110 7.99 S&S stack
327 -7.99 S&S stock
6000 110 7.99 S&S stock
30/10/2023 301023 ALDI AD12 11.04 0.00 11.04 4341 110 11.04 FP stock
336 -11.04 FP stock
6000 110 11.04 FP stock
01/10/2023 277355 ASPIRE AO013 999.10 199.81 1,198.91 4191 100 999.10 Microsoft & licenses Oct 23
03/10/2023 11720 AUBERGINE AD34 30.00 6.00 36.00 4192 100 30.00 Domain name renewal annual
15/10/2023 11737 AUBERGINE A034 299.00 59.80 358.80 4192 100 299.00 Website annual subs
121102023 35928 AA AQ42 11.98 0.00 11.98 4380 110 11.98 Christmas activities
23/10/2023 231023 BM BOO5 3.75 Q.75 4.50 4435 120 3.75 Cleaning products
30/10/2023 301023 BM BOO5 7.50 1.50 9.00 4360 110 7.50 Halloween stickers
30/10/2023  301023A BM B0OS 3.75 0.00 3.75 4360 110 3.75 Halloween sweets
2411012023 2341081355 CURRY Cc010 24917 49.83 299.00 4185 100 249.17 Laptop
15/10/2023 151023 CANVA C033 10.99 0.00 10.99 4200 100 10.99 Subs Oct23
31/10/2023 26041 CALDER C045 23.92 479 28.71 4240 100 23.92 Boiler descaler
311012023 8487 CATER C046 34.17 6.83 41.00 4240 100 34.17 Water filter

17/10/2023 422076504 CHANGSHA co47 16.42 3.28 19.70 4380 110 16.42 Halloween activities
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24/10/2023 11837 DWA D019 83.24 16.66 99.90 4195 100 B3.24 A2 frames

17/10/2023 422076499 DONG D020 6.66 1.33 7.99 4360 110 6.66 Halloween activities
24/1012023 231023 EE ECO1 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 Mobile top up V Lloyd Oct 23
02/10/2023 2152819656 EE E001 78.38 15.68 94.06 4180 100 78.38 2 x mobiles Oct 23
12/10/2023 518317 GO G022 12.05 2.40 1445 4380 110 12.05 Christmas activities
18/10/2023 34641 GIZMO G023 29.10 5.85 3495 4375 110 29.10 Clicker counter

06/10/2023 3506596 MAKRO MO010 167.23 2.80 170.03 4435 120 167.23 SLS stock

24/10/2023 3508753 MAKRO MO10 163.11 0.00 163.11 4435 120 163.11 SLS stock

13/10/2023 414707632 NINGBO NO15 16.64 3.32 19.96 4380 110 16.64 Christmas activities
131012023 296215 OMNIA 0008 34.98 7.00 41.98 4170 100 34.98 Copier paper

12/10/2023 22126 PERFECT P0G8 16.05 324 19.29 4380 110 16.05 Christmas activities
06/10/2023 061023 ROBERTS R0O09 70.00 0.00 70.00 4435 120 70.00 SLS stock

24/10/2023 241023 ROBERTS R0O09 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 SLS stock

13/10/2023 110745 REDFIT RO22 19.98 4.00 23.98 4380 110 19.98 Christmas activities
11/10/2023 297248 RMS R0O23 14.16 283 16.99 4380 110 14.16 Christmas activities
01/10/2023 677 STONEHOUSE S001 397.50 79.50 477.00 4191 100 397.50 Assistance with pay/pension
01/10/2023 0722 STONEHOUSE S001 28.00 5.60 33.60 4191 100 28.00 payroll Oct 23

24/10/2023  BK212990-1 SLCC 5002 30.00 6.00 36.00 4120 100 30.00 Training D Smith
09/10/2023 091023 DEE S003 226.17 0.00 226.17 4100 100 226.17 Travel exp annual conf
01/10/2023 150020952 SBC S015 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 4260 100 2,500.00 Rent Oct to Dec 23
13/10/2023 415044000 SHENZHEN S084 7.48 1.50 8.98 4380 110 7.48 Christmas activities
13/10/2023 77871 SHOP 5099 29 0.58 3.49 4380 110 2.91 Christmas activities
13/10/2023 415044002 SHENZHEN 5100 5.82 1.16 6.98 4380 110 5.82 Chrisimas activities
06/10/2023 515757 TEES ACTIVE TOO0S 74.25 0.00 74.25 4195 100 74.25 Room booking Sept 23 FC
06/10/2023 515757X TEES ACTIVE T009 -74.25 0.00 -74.25 4195 100 -74.25 Entered twice

18/10/2023 422525311 WUHANKAIA WO015 13.32 2.66 15.98 4360 110 13.32 Pumpkin stickers
01/10/2023 16685781 XERO X001 35.00 7.00 4200 4191 100 35,00 Old payroll Oct 23
13/10/2023 415043998 X1 AN X004 11.64 2.34 13.98 4380 110 11.64 Christmas activities

13/1072023 415044001 YIWUSHIINCHOUD Y010 5.82 147 6.99 4380 110 5.82 Christmas activities
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13/10/2023 414707626 YIWUSHHIP Yo11 20.34 4.07 2441 4380 110 20.34 Christmas activities
19/10/2023 424307324 ZHENG 2007 5.53 1.1 6.64 4380 110 5.53 Christmas activities
TOTAL INVOICES 6,928.19 549.48 7.477.67 6,928.19
VAT ANALYSISCODE OTS @ 0.00% 1,431.99 0.00 1,431.99
VAT ANALYSISCODE S @ 20.00% 2,747.06 549.48 3,296.54
VAT ANALYSISCODE Z @ 0.00% 2,749.14 0.00 2,749.14
TOTALS 6,928.19 549.48 7.477.67
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14/11/2023 GB37FBRGFAEUI AMAZON AD0B 11.66 2.33 13.99 4195 100 11.66 Iphone charger
23/11/2023 GB37R536GAEUI AMAZON A006 90.12 18.03 108.15 4280 100 90.12 Printer cartridges
24/11/2023 GB37SAB01AEUI AMAZON A008 21.90 1.83 23.73 4380 110 21.90 Christmas food stock
02/11/2023 GB373TQ2TAEUI AMAZON AD0B 9.57 1.92 11.49 4170 100 9,57 Diary 2024
29/11/2023 GB380JDGEAEUI AMAZON A008 17.72 0.00 17.72 4380 110 17.72 Hot chocolate
11/11/2023 111123 ASDA ADO7 4.96 0.00 496 4375 110 4.96 Remembrance food
20/11/2023 201123 ASDA AD07 225 0.00 225 4341 110 2.25 S & S food stock

327 -2.25 S & S food stock

6000 110 2.25 S &S food stock
10/11/2023 5122331000609 ASDA A007 141.70 0.00 141.70 4341 110 141.70 FP Food stock

336 -141.70 FP Food stock

6000 110 141.70 FP Food stock
15/11/2023 5172313000628 ASDA ADO7 129.65 0.00 129.65 4341 110 129.65 FP Food stock

336 -129.65 FP Food stock

6000 110 129.65 FP Food stock
02/11/2023 8692337000287 ASDA ADO7 102.55 0.00 10255 4341 110 102.55 FP food stock

336 -102.55 FP food stock

6000 110 102.55 FP food stock
24/11/2023 8922357000801 ASDA ADO7 162.88 0.00 162.88 4341 110 162.88 FP Food stock

336 -162.88 FP Food stock

6000 110 162.88 FP Food stock
201172023 011123 ALDI AD12 31.90 0.00 31.90 4435 120 31.90 SLS food stock
01/11/2023 011123A ALDI AD12 3.98 0.00 398 4341 110 3.98 S & S food stock

327 -398 S & S food stock

6000 110 3.98 S & S food stock
03/11/2023 031123 ALDI A012 19.83 0.00 19.83 4341 110 19.83 S & S food stock

327 -19.83 S & S food stock

6000 110 19.83 S & S food stock
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24/11/2023 241123 ALDI AD12 3.75 0.00 3.75 4341 110 3.75 S & S food stock

327 -3.75 S & S food stock

6000 110 3.75 S &S food stock
01/11/2023 279879 ASPIRE AD13 947.50 189.49 1,136.99 4191 100 947.50 Microsoft & licenses Nov 23
21/11/2023 211123 BM B0O05 4.49 0.80 5.39 4380 110 4.49 Selection boxes
23/11/2023 231123 BM BOOS 1.67 0.33 2.00 4380 110 1.67 Sweels
28/11/2023 281123 BM BOOS 28.01 0.00 28.01 4380 110 28.01 Tea & Coffee
13/11/2023 131123 BOOTS B035 9.85 0.00 9.85 4110 100 9.85 Covid tests
23/11/2023 231123 CARD Co18 1.25 0.25 1.50 4380 110 1.25 wrapping paper
13/11/2023 1757 CORE co28 333.00 66.60 39960 4375 110 333.00 Remebrance security
2311172023 1812 CORE co28 307.50 61.50 369.00 4380 110 307.50 Security Xmas lights
15/11/2023 40496281 CANVA C033 10.99 0.00 10.99 4200 100 10.99 Subs Nov 23
2311112023 231123 EE EQO1 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12,50 V Lloyd tap up Nov 23
02/11/2023 2163044557 EE EQ01 77.79 15.56 93.35 4180 100 77.79 2 x mobiles nov 23
02/11/2023 021123E EDF E002 360.19 18.01 378.20 4240 100 360.19 Electric 04.08 to 01.11.23
02/11/2023 021123G EDF E002 165.66 8.28 173.94 4240 100 165.66 gas 04.08 t0 01.11.23
14/11/2023 468626905 FENGYANG FO16 4.99 1.00 599 4195 100 4.99 Memory stick
01/11/2023 1074493350 HP H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 100 8.32 D Smith Printer Nov 23
30111/2023 1076194036 HP H022 8.32 1.67 9.99 4280 100 8.32 D Smith Printer dec 23
17/11/2023 2333 MEDICS Moo2 172.00 34.40 206.40 4376 110 172.00 First aid remembrance
09/11/2023 091123 MORRISONS M008B 7.00 0.00 7.00 4375 110 7.00 Teabags
22/11/2023 3512423 MAKRO MO10 174.63 11.59 186.22 4435 120 174.63 SLS food stock
09/11/2023 16673 MARSHALL MO11 60.00 12.00 7200 4240 100 80.00 Boiler annexe repair
21/11/2023 211123 MAX M020 10.00 200 12.00 4380 110 10.00 Photogiftcup
10/11/2023 284568 ON A ROLL 0005 144.69 0.00 14469 4375 110 144.69 Sandwiches Remembrance
07/11/2023 001/23 RBL R0O07 100.00 0.00 100.00 4221 100 100.00 Wreaths
2211172023 221123 ROBERTS RO09 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 SLS food stock
291112023 291123 ROBERTS RO09 90.00 0.00 90.00 4435 120 90.00 SLS food stock
151112023 115830 ROLLER R0O24 120.00 24.00 144.00 4240 100 120.00 Repair to shutter



06/12/2023 Billingham Town Council Current Year Page 319
12:20 PURCHASE DAYBOOK User: DEE
Creditors for Month No 8 Order by Supplier Alc
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier Alc Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
01/11/2023 0740 STONEHOUSE 5001 28.00 5.60 3360 4191 100 28.00 Payroll Nov 23
01/11/2023 BK212990-1A SLCC S002 30.00 6.00 36.00 4120 100 30.00 D Smith training
09/11/2023 BK213386-1 SLCC 5002 500.00 51.00 551.00 4125 100 500.00 D Smith Practitioner Conf
23/11/2023 2348 SB LIFE S005 200.00 40.00 240.00 4380 110 200.00 Advertising Xmas
07/11/2023 100006279 SBC S015 266.67 53.34 320.01 4110 100 266.67 Occ health services
13/11/2023 100006473 SBC 5015 270.00 0.00 270.00 4290 100 270.00 Elections 24
27/11/2023 100006704 SBC 5015 300.00 60.00 360.00 4255 100 300.00 Move CCTV cameras Causeway
352 -300.00 Move CCTV cameras Causeway
6000 100 300.00 Move CCTV cameras Causeway
09/11/2023 14876401841 SCREWFIX S035 59.72 11.95 7167 4375 110 59.72 HiVis
29/11/2023 119636 SIGNATURE S045 8.32 1.67 9.99 4380 110 8.32 Hot cup lids
29/11/2023 122347 SUNRISE 5072 15.58 3.12 18.70 4375 110 15.58 Paper cups
09/11/2023 461483587 SHANG HAI S101 8.30 1.66 996 4380 110 8.30 Christmas activities
09/11/2023 091123 TESCO T003 240.55 0.00 240.55 4375 110 240.55 Remembrance food stock
29/11/2023 291123 TESCO T003 70.58 14.12 8470 4380 110 70.58 Selection boxes
27/111/2023 212744685012 TRAINLINE TOO08 23253 0.00 23253 4100 100 232.53 Train tickets CG Nat Assembly
30/11/2023 301123 THOMAS T027 500.00 0.00 500.00 4250 100 500.00 Grant funding
01/11/2023 17018012 XERO X001 35.00 7.00 4200 4191 100 35.00 Old payroll Nov 23
TOTAL INVOICES 6,770.02 731.32 7,501.34 6,770.02
VAT ANALYSISCODE F @ 5.00% 525.85 26.29 552.14
VAT ANALYSISCODE OTS @ 0.00% 1,595.86 0.00 1,595.86
VAT ANALYSISCODE S @ 20.00% 3,524.94 705.03 4,229.97
VAT ANALYSISCODE Z @ 0.00% 1,123.37 0.00 1,123.37
TOTALS 6.770.02 731.32 7,501.34




